
Poz

1
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4
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8

9
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13

14
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17

18

19

20

21

StC

37

47

127

39

6

582

114

84

92

3

180

66

126

34

30

33

25

61

446

104

175

Jezdec

LUBOŠ KOŇÁK

PETR ZACH

SEBASTIAN RIEDEL

MIROSLAV ZACH

TOMÁŠ ŠUBR

ALEXANDER ERBEN

MIROSLAV PATÁK

TOMÁŠ WOLF

MARTIN ŠINDEL

JOSEF HORÁČEK

TOMÁŠ KYSELA

MARTIN PETÁK

TOMÁŠ ORTEL

STEFAN WEISSGERBER

MIROSLAV VALENTA

ALEXANDER APPELT

VÁCLAV ŠTRÝGL

ZDENĚK PETRÁČEK

ONDŘEJ SOBOTA

JAN POPELKA

JAN ŠILHA

Třída

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERSPORT

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERSPORT

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

SUPERBIKE

Kol

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

Dif

6.593

34.488

38.430

43.627

49.028

49.797

50.018

1:15.064

1:23.543

1:26.886

1:30.088

1:45.678

2:00.739

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

2 Kol

Gap

6.593

27.895

3.942

5.197

5.401

0.769

0.221

25.046

8.479

3.343

3.202

15.590

15.061

1 Kolo

5.271

6.476

0.833

0.330

4.870

1 Kolo

Celk.čas

11:22.174

11:28.767

11:56.662

12:00.604

12:05.801

12:11.202

12:11.971

12:12.192

12:37.238

12:45.717

12:49.060

12:52.262

13:07.852

13:22.913

11:23.813

11:29.084

11:35.560

11:36.393

11:36.723

11:41.593

8:03.490

N.čas

1:50.530

1:51.035

1:56.687

1:56.747

1:54.872

1:58.466

1:59.863

1:59.369

2:02.911

2:02.660

2:01.930

2:05.745

2:01.891

2:09.982

2:13.391

2:08.133

2:11.757

2:13.820

2:13.224

2:17.218

1:57.495

V

4

4

5

3

5

1

4

5

5

3

3

4

5

3

2

2

3

3

3

2

3

Nat/State Moto

HONDA CBR 1000RR

BMW S1000RR

KAWASAKI ZX10R

BMW S1000RR

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 

KAWASAKI ZX10R

APRILIA RSV 1000R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1

DUCATI 1098

KAWASAKI ZX6R

SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA R1

BMW S1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI 750

BMW S1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

6.593

Prům.rychlost

110,822

N.čas kola

1:50.530

Km/h

136,795

Nejlepší kolo

37 - LUBOŠ KOŇÁK
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Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

OPEN

Závod

Závod - start v 17:09:02

Most 4,200 Km

2.6.2016 17:10



Kolo

2
3

4
5

(180) TOMÁŠ KYSELA

1
2
3
4

5

(66) MARTIN PETÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(126) TOMÁŠ ORTEL
1
2
3

4
5

(34) STEFAN WEISSGERBER

1
2
3
4

5

(30) MIROSLAV VALENTA
1
2

3
4

(33) ALEXANDER APPELT

1
2
3
4

(25) VÁCLAV ŠTRÝGL
1
2

3
4

(61) ZDENĚK PETRÁČEK
1

2
3
4

(446) ONDŘEJ SOBOTA
1
2
3

4

(104) JAN POPELKA
1

2

Čas kola

2:04.983

2:02.660

2:04.557
2:06.871

2:07.238
2:04.246

2:01.930

2:03.953

2:03.577

2:06.522
2:07.994

2:08.632

2:05.745

2:06.304

2:15.441
2:06.670
2:08.933

2:02.851

2:01.891

2:10.819
2:11.600

2:09.982

2:11.055

2:10.042

2:14.269

2:13.391

2:15.593
2:14.973

2:14.244

2:08.133

2:18.462
2:16.924

2:18.136
2:15.598

2:11.757

2:19.452

2:19.032

2:15.735

2:13.820

2:17.607

2:17.230
2:15.362

2:13.224

2:17.651

2:17.839

2:17.218

Dif

+2.323

+1.897
+4.211

+5.308
+2.316

+2.023

+1.647

+0.777
+2.249

+2.887

+0.559

+13.550
+4.779
+7.042

+0.960

+0.837
+1.618

+1.073

+0.060

+0.878

+2.202
+1.582

+6.111

+10.329
+8.791

+6.379
+3.841

+7.695

+5.212

+1.915

+3.787

+4.006
+2.138

+4.427

+0.621

Denní čas

17:15:33.809
17:17:36.469

17:19:41.026
17:21:47.897

17:13:37.534
17:15:41.780
17:17:43.710
17:19:47.663

17:21:51.240

17:13:25.767
17:15:33.761

17:17:42.393
17:19:48.138
17:21:54.442

17:13:49.687
17:15:56.357
17:18:05.290

17:20:08.141
17:22:10.032

17:13:42.414
17:15:54.014
17:18:03.996
17:20:15.051

17:22:25.093

17:13:42.036
17:15:55.427

17:18:11.020
17:20:25.993

17:13:47.745
17:15:55.878
17:18:14.340
17:20:31.264

17:13:50.933
17:16:06.531

17:18:18.288
17:20:37.740

17:13:51.411

17:16:07.146
17:18:20.966
17:20:38.573

17:13:52.666
17:16:08.028
17:18:21.252

17:20:38.903

17:13:49.151

17:16:06.369

Kolo

3
4

(175) JAN ŠILHA
1

2
3

Čas kola

2:19.521
2:17.883

1:59.746

1:58.335

1:57.495

Dif

+2.303
+0.665

+2.251

+0.840

Denní čas

17:18:25.890
17:20:43.773

17:13:09.840

17:15:08.175
17:17:05.670

Kolo

(37) LUBOŠ KOŇÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(47) PETR ZACH
1
2
3

4
5

(127) SEBASTIAN RIEDEL

1
2
3
4

5

(39) MIROSLAV ZACH
1
2

3
4
5

(6) TOMÁŠ ŠUBR
1
2
3

4
5

(582) ALEXANDER ERBEN

1
2
3
4

5

(114) MIROSLAV PATÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(84) TOMÁŠ WOLF
1
2
3

4
5

(92) MARTIN ŠINDEL

1
2
3
4
5

(3) JOSEF HORÁČEK
1

Čas kola

1:52.409

1:52.359
1:51.237

1:50.530

1:54.318

1:53.129
1:51.769
1:51.780

1:51.035

1:59.195

1:59.060
1:57.415
1:57.355
1:56.941

1:56.687

1:58.320
1:59.165

1:56.747

1:57.020
1:57.836

2:01.706
1:58.764
1:59.592

1:58.005

1:54.872

1:58.466

1:59.391
2:00.779
2:01.185

2:00.476

2:00.205
2:01.168

2:00.668

1:59.863

2:00.270

2:00.860
2:00.713
1:59.853

2:00.754

1:59.369

2:06.055
2:04.569
2:04.031
2:03.591

2:02.911

2:04.035

Dif

+1.879

+1.829
+0.707

+3.788

+2.094
+0.734
+0.745

+8.160

+2.373
+0.728
+0.668
+0.254

+1.573
+2.418

+0.273
+1.089

+6.834
+3.892
+4.720

+3.133

+0.925
+2.313
+2.719

+2.010

+0.342
+1.305

+0.805

+0.407

+1.491
+1.344
+0.484

+1.385

+3.144
+1.658
+1.120
+0.680

+1.375

Denní čas

17:12:55.910

17:14:48.269
17:16:39.506
17:18:30.036
17:20:24.354

17:12:57.168
17:14:48.937
17:16:40.717

17:18:31.752
17:20:30.947

17:13:10.444
17:15:07.859
17:17:05.214
17:19:02.155

17:20:58.842

17:13:12.016
17:15:11.181

17:17:07.928
17:19:04.948
17:21:02.784

17:13:16.748
17:15:15.512
17:17:15.104

17:19:13.109
17:21:07.981

17:13:11.551
17:15:10.942
17:17:11.721
17:19:12.906

17:21:13.382

17:13:12.182
17:15:13.350

17:17:14.018
17:19:13.881
17:21:14.151

17:13:13.683
17:15:14.396
17:17:14.249

17:19:15.003
17:21:14.372

17:13:24.316
17:15:28.885
17:17:32.916
17:19:36.507
17:21:39.418

17:13:28.826
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